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View from behind

LPHW connection from the right (R)
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Front view View from the right
LPHW connected from 

the r ight s ide

View from behind

LPHW connection from the back (B)
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View from the right
LPHW connected from 

the back

310 3109
7

9

9
8

0

 Conden sa te drain  (from the back)

Inner diameter 1 8 mm

 Po wer sup ply 230V  Power supply 230V

 Cond ensate dra in (from the back)

Inner dia meter 18 mm


